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Code Course Title Date 

TOH 052 Airlines Tickets and Hotel Reservations Skills 02 – 06 JAN 2022 

TOH 053 Introduction to the Development of the Tourism Industry 09 – 13 JAN 2022 

TOH 054 Event and Hospitality Management 16 – 20 JAN 2022 

TOH 055 Main challenges in Marketing and promoting Tourism 23 – 27 JAN 2022 

TOH 056 Food and Beverage Services 30 JAN – 03 FEB 2022 

TOH 057 Managing a Corporate Travel Program 06 – 10 FEB 2022 

TOH 058 Food Safety and Hygiene in the Catering Industry 13 – 17 FEB 2022 

TOH 059 introduction to Travel Patterns and Destinations 20 – 24 FEB 2022 

TOH 060 Guest Service Gold® 27 FEB – 03 MAR 2022 

TOH 061 
Managing Human Resources in the Hospitality and  

Tourism Industry 
06 – 10 MAR 2022 

TOH 062 Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management 13 – 17 MAR 2022 

TOH 063 Modern Methods in Tourism and Management 20 – 24 MAR 2022 

TOH 064 Hospitality and Hotel Management 27 – 31 MAR 2022 

TOH 065 
Kitchen and Restaurant Management  

Professional Development 
03 – 07 APR 2022 

TOH 066 Hospitality and Tourism Technology and Innovation 10 – 14 APR 2022 

TOH 067 Modern Methods of Hotel Maintenance and Operation 17 – 21 APR 2022 

TOH 068 Hotel and Catering Management 24 – 28 APR 2022 

TOH 069 Modern Trends of the Travel Industry 01 – 05 MAY 2022 

Tourism and Hospitality 

Training Venues : (Istanbul/ Cairo/ Alexandria/ Sharm El Sheikh/ 
Dubai/ Kuala Lumpur/ London/ Austria/ Amsterdam) 
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TOH 070 
Hotel Management - Distribution, Revenue and Demand 

Management, Specialization 
08 – 12 MAY 2022 

TOH 071 
Motivational Management for the Leisure, Tourism and 

Hospitality Industry 
15 – 19 MAY 2022 

TOH 072 
Hospitality Management : How to Analyse and Maximize Your 

Restaurant's Profitability 
22 – 26 MAY 2022 

TOH 073 Protocol and Travel Management 29 MAY – 02 JUNE 2022 

TOH 074 How to Perform a Hotel Market Analysis and Valuation 05 – 09 JUNE 2022 

TOH 075 Recreation Club Management and Activities Organisation 12 – 16 JUNE 2022 

TOH 076 Introduction to Retail Travel Sales 19 – 23 JUNE 2022 

TOH 077 Restaurant Revenue Management 26 – 30 JUN 2022 

TOH 078 Tourism and Hotel Management 03 – 07 JULY 2022 

TOH 079 Specialist in the hospitality industry 10 – 14 JULY 2022 

TOH 080 Tourism Industry - Sectors and Career Development 17 – 21 JULY 2022 

TOH 081 The Art of Tourism Marketing 24 – 28 JULY 2022 

TOH 082 Travel Management 31 JULY – 04 AUG 2022 

TOH 083 Hospitality Events and Conferences Management 07 – 11 AUG 2022 

TOH 084 
Creative Problem Solving and Decision Making for  

Hospitality Services 
14 – 18 AUG 2022 

TOH 053 Introduction to the Development of the Tourism Industry 21 – 25 AUG 2022 

TOH 054 Event and Hospitality Management 28 AUG – 01 SEP 2022 

TOH 055 Main challenges in Marketing and promoting Tourism 04 – 08 SEP 2022 

TOH 056 Food and Beverage Services 11 – 15 SEP 2022 

TOH 057 Managing a Corporate Travel Program 18 – 22 SEP 2022 

TOH 058 Food Safety and Hygiene in the Catering Industry 25 – 29 SEP 2022 

TOH 059 introduction to Travel Patterns and Destinations 02 – 06 OCT 2022 

TOH 060 Guest Service Gold® 09 – 13 OCT 2022 

TOH 061 
Managing Human Resources in the Hospitality and  

Tourism Industry 
16 – 20 OCT 2022 
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TOH 062 Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management 23 – 27 OCT 2022 

TOH 063 Modern Methods in Tourism and Management 30 OCT – 03 NOV 2022 

TOH 064 Hospitality and Hotel Management 06 – 10 NOV 2022 

TOH 065 
Kitchen and Restaurant Management  

Professional Development 
13 – 17 NOV 2022 

TOH 066 Hospitality and Tourism Technology and Innovation 20 – 24 NOV 2022 

TOH 067 Modern Methods of Hotel Maintenance and Operation 27 NOV – 01 DEC 2022 

TOH 068 Hotel and Catering Management 04 – 08 DEC 2022 

TOH 069 Modern Trends of the Travel Industry 11 – 15 DEC 2022 

TOH 070 
Hotel Management - Distribution, Revenue and Demand 

Management, Specialization 
18 – 22 DEC 2022 

TOH 071 
Motivational Management for the Leisure, Tourism and 

Hospitality Industry 
25 – 29 DEC 2022 

 

 

 

 

 


